
Race Title: 2018-02-03 Montage GS
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
106 F03 Kearney Stacy 00:33.32 00:34.65 01:07.97 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
320 F03 Rorick Jacquie 00:35.13 00:35.76 01:10.89 00:02.92 00:02.92 80 80
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 00:36.08 00:38.16 01:14.24 00:06.27 00:00.00 60 100
41 F10 Leach Sarah 00:37.47 00:38.37 01:15.84 00:07.87 00:00.00 50 100
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 00:37.08 00:38.93 01:16.01 00:08.04 00:00.00 45 100

322 F04 Covington Michele 00:38.09 00:39.62 01:17.71 00:09.74 00:00.00 40 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:39.70 00:40.48 01:20.18 00:12.21 00:00.00 36 100

199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 00:39.20 00:41.41 01:20.61 00:12.64 00:02.90 32 80
15 F09 Reap Ellen 00:44.42 00:45.19 01:29.61 00:21.64 00:00.00 29 100

208 F06 McDonald Mary 00:47.20 00:49.23 01:36.43 00:28.46 00:22.19 26 80
252 F10 Jamison Kim 00:47.93 00:48.64 01:36.57 00:28.60 00:20.73 24 80
100 F09 Mazurek Diane 00:47.81 00:49.00 01:36.81 00:28.84 00:07.20 22 80
313 F07 Brooks Linda 00:49.67 00:50.54 01:40.21 00:32.24 00:00.00 20 100

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
71 M03 Diehl Jonathan 00:31.61 00:32.52 01:04.13 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
4 M01 RUST Resch Greg 00:33.33 00:34.20 01:07.53 00:03.40 00:00.00 80 100

19 M06 Pinto Joe 00:33.04 00:34.53 01:07.57 00:03.44 00:00.00 60 100
251 M09 Demako David 00:33.13 00:35.32 01:08.45 00:04.32 00:00.00 50 100
35 M07 Allison Rob 00:33.47 00:35.37 01:08.84 00:04.71 00:00.00 45 100

325 M03 Kearney Keith 00:33.60 00:35.28 01:08.88 00:04.75 00:04.75 40 80
84 M08 Van Zoeren Tad 00:33.91 00:35.76 01:09.67 00:05.54 00:00.00 36 100

324 M08 Holeva James 00:34.11 00:35.58 01:09.69 00:05.56 00:00.02 32 80
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 00:33.99 00:35.70 01:09.69 00:05.56 00:00.02 32 80
70 M10 Wadas Dave 00:34.67 00:35.61 01:10.28 00:06.15 00:00.00 26 100

766 M05 Wagner Richard 00:33.86 00:37.57 01:11.43 00:07.30 00:00.00 24 100
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:35.29 00:36.97 01:12.26 00:08.13 00:02.59 22 50

18 M05 Vanwart John 00:35.40 00:37.15 01:12.55 00:08.42 00:01.12 20 80
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:36.01 00:37.60 01:13.61 00:09.48 00:03.94 18 45
36 M09 Mazurek Joseph 00:36.08 00:37.87 01:13.95 00:09.82 00:05.50 16 80

255 M01 Hottenstein Luke 00:36.75 00:37.30 01:14.05 00:09.92 00:06.52 15 80
312 M07 Brooks Glenn 00:36.06 00:38.08 01:14.14 00:10.01 00:05.30 14 80
29 M05 Herr Ben 00:36.64 00:38.12 01:14.76 00:10.63 00:03.33 13 60

319 M10 Foy AJ 00:37.68 00:37.67 01:15.35 00:11.22 00:05.07 12 80
82 M09 Jersey Boys Surette Bill 00:37.44 00:39.11 01:16.55 00:12.42 00:08.10 11 60

311 M09 Unger David 00:37.68 00:39.14 01:16.82 00:12.69 00:08.37 10 50
315 M07 Luciani Lucky 00:37.56 00:40.25 01:17.81 00:13.68 00:08.97 9 60
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steven 00:39.47 00:39.23 01:18.70 00:14.57 00:09.03 8 40

323 M10 Prentiss Jerry 00:40.67 00:41.27 01:21.94 00:17.81 00:11.66 7 60
38 M04 Rolinc John 00:43.15 00:43.81 01:26.96 00:22.83 00:00.00 6 100
55 M08 Leiser Rob 00:43.28 00:43.96 01:27.24 00:23.11 00:17.57 5 36

318 M12 Maierle Herbert 00:43.62 00:43.91 01:27.53 00:23.40 00:00.00 4 100
254 M10 DeBonis Butch 00:45.56 00:45.94 01:31.50 00:27.37 00:21.22 3 50
317 M01 Stravrides Skippy 00:42.16 00:51.05 01:33.21 00:29.08 00:25.68 2 60
314 M09 Haggenmiller Chris 00:46.58 00:48.83 01:35.41 00:31.28 00:26.96 1 45
316 M01 Schreyer Evan 00:58.27 00:56.74 01:55.01 00:50.88 00:47.48 0 50
253 M06 Albero Kevin DSQ 00:41.64 0 0
321 M03 Soare Nicolae 00:32.53 DSQ 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 00:37.08 00:38.93 01:16.01 00:08.04 00:00.00 45 100

106 F03 Kearney Stacy 00:33.32 00:34.65 01:07.97 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
320 F03 Rorick Jacquie 00:35.13 00:35.76 01:10.89 00:02.92 00:02.92 80 80
322 F04 Covington Michele 00:38.09 00:39.62 01:17.71 00:09.74 00:00.00 40 100
199 F04 Wilmington Forbes Beth 00:39.20 00:41.41 01:20.61 00:12.64 00:02.90 32 80
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 00:36.08 00:38.16 01:14.24 00:06.27 00:00.00 60 100

208 F06 McDonald Mary 00:47.20 00:49.23 01:36.43 00:28.46 00:22.19 26 80
313 F07 Brooks Linda 00:49.67 00:50.54 01:40.21 00:32.24 00:00.00 20 100

7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 00:39.70 00:40.48 01:20.18 00:12.21 00:00.00 36 100
15 F09 Reap Ellen 00:44.42 00:45.19 01:29.61 00:21.64 00:00.00 29 100

100 F09 Mazurek Diane 00:47.81 00:49.00 01:36.81 00:28.84 00:07.20 22 80
41 F10 Leach Sarah 00:37.47 00:38.37 01:15.84 00:07.87 00:00.00 50 100

252 F10 Jamison Kim 00:47.93 00:48.64 01:36.57 00:28.60 00:20.73 24 80
4 M01 RUST Resch Greg 00:33.33 00:34.20 01:07.53 00:03.40 00:00.00 80 100

255 M01 Hottenstein Luke 00:36.75 00:37.30 01:14.05 00:09.92 00:06.52 15 80
317 M01 Stravrides Skippy 00:42.16 00:51.05 01:33.21 00:29.08 00:25.68 2 60
316 M01 Schreyer Evan 00:58.27 00:56.74 01:55.01 00:50.88 00:47.48 0 50
71 M03 Diehl Jonathan 00:31.61 00:32.52 01:04.13 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100

325 M03 Kearney Keith 00:33.60 00:35.28 01:08.88 00:04.75 00:04.75 40 80
321 M03 Soare Nicolae 00:32.53 DSQ 0 0
38 M04 Rolinc John 00:43.15 00:43.81 01:26.96 00:22.83 00:00.00 6 100

766 M05 Wagner Richard 00:33.86 00:37.57 01:11.43 00:07.30 00:00.00 24 100
18 M05 Vanwart John 00:35.40 00:37.15 01:12.55 00:08.42 00:01.12 20 80
29 M05 Herr Ben 00:36.64 00:38.12 01:14.76 00:10.63 00:03.33 13 60
19 M06 Pinto Joe 00:33.04 00:34.53 01:07.57 00:03.44 00:00.00 60 100

253 M06 Albero Kevin DSQ 00:41.64 0 0
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Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
35 M07 Allison Rob 00:33.47 00:35.37 01:08.84 00:04.71 00:00.00 45 100

312 M07 Brooks Glenn 00:36.06 00:38.08 01:14.14 00:10.01 00:05.30 14 80
315 M07 Luciani Lucky 00:37.56 00:40.25 01:17.81 00:13.68 00:08.97 9 60
84 M08 Van Zoeren Tad 00:33.91 00:35.76 01:09.67 00:05.54 00:00.00 36 100

324 M08 Holeva James 00:34.11 00:35.58 01:09.69 00:05.56 00:00.02 32 80
98 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 00:33.99 00:35.70 01:09.69 00:05.56 00:00.02 32 80
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:35.29 00:36.97 01:12.26 00:08.13 00:02.59 22 50

39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:36.01 00:37.60 01:13.61 00:09.48 00:03.94 18 45
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steven 00:39.47 00:39.23 01:18.70 00:14.57 00:09.03 8 40
55 M08 Leiser Rob 00:43.28 00:43.96 01:27.24 00:23.11 00:17.57 5 36

251 M09 Demako David 00:33.13 00:35.32 01:08.45 00:04.32 00:00.00 50 100
36 M09 Mazurek Joseph 00:36.08 00:37.87 01:13.95 00:09.82 00:05.50 16 80
82 M09 Jersey Boys Surette Bill 00:37.44 00:39.11 01:16.55 00:12.42 00:08.10 11 60

311 M09 Unger David 00:37.68 00:39.14 01:16.82 00:12.69 00:08.37 10 50
314 M09 Haggenmiller Chris 00:46.58 00:48.83 01:35.41 00:31.28 00:26.96 1 45
70 M10 Wadas Dave 00:34.67 00:35.61 01:10.28 00:06.15 00:00.00 26 100

319 M10 Foy AJ 00:37.68 00:37.67 01:15.35 00:11.22 00:05.07 12 80
323 M10 Prentiss Jerry 00:40.67 00:41.27 01:21.94 00:17.81 00:11.66 7 60
254 M10 DeBonis Butch 00:45.56 00:45.94 01:31.50 00:27.37 00:21.22 3 50
318 M12 Maierle Herbert 00:43.62 00:43.91 01:27.53 00:23.40 00:00.00 4 100
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